LN
L -
(@)}
£ %
< 1N
2 2 —
C
o N —
m (@]
S a © —
o o
MR
S £
o .
C DU I
o = C m
Y4— O —
c S u % ——
O 9 o ™
—_ 0 4
w ».©
® -G < I
OOw
= 9 O
w..mA <
nl& <
= .
fsm N
O € o
> 8 = ™
rhn LN
€ o 2
Qo C
S5 S G %
o O wn LN
Q ..
Vmw L
b%w ©
x X
R 23 S
> QO
2 C ~ I
v
c C
23 T
€ 8 P
[
|
oDa o
- S
N i
i
o
N

‘ 12.6

14 131

12
10
8
6
4
2
0



